12.02.26

S.No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Grand Total

1 Scaffolding work for stormwater line at Subcellar Scaffolding work for stormwater line at Subcellar
peripheral road westside. peripheral road westside. 3,500.00  Sft 7 24500

Total 24500
Amount in words :- Twenty four Thousand five hundred   rupees Only

Prepared by:

Bill for Consumables. 

K.Krishna 

Mallapur. 

Hyderabad